
ACCOMMODATION LIST  

(Hoysala Guest House, Behind Physics Department, IISc Campus, Bangalore-12 (Phone: 080 - 22932535)) 
 

SL. No. Name Email 

1 Abhijeet Vinay Gharal abhijeetgharal757@gmail.com 

2 Ajai T S ajaits@gmail.com 

3 Anagha Prakash Patil anaghapatil.84@gmail.com 

4 Arun Bharathi V 
arunbharathi-86@yahoo.in  

Bharathiarun86@gmail.com 

5 Ashok Kumar attriashak13@yahoo.co.in 

6 Dhan Singh dhansingh1980@gmail.com 

7 Harish Kumar ism.harishkumar@gmail.com 

8 Mugdha Vedanti  C mugdha.vedanti@gmail.com 

9 Nafisa Shabbir Malwawala naf.vamp@gmail.com 

10 Narayan V Nayak 
narayan.nayak79@gmail.com 

Narayan_nayak@rediffmail.com 

11 Nisha Kumari nishaprasad12@gmail.com 

12 Pannaga Narayana Prasad pannagaprasad@gmail.com 

13 Piyush Kumar ism.piyushkumar@gmail.com 

14 Roy K Varghese rovkvar@yahoo.com 

15 Sandeep Banerjee sandeepbanerjee00@gmail.com 

16 Shailesh Kumar Sinha sinhaks@yahoo.co.in 

17 Shingate Ajit Dasharath ajitshingate1971@gmail.com 

18 Sneha Digambar Kamble sneha_kamble36@yahoo.in 

19 Sourabh Madhav Kulkarni sourabh85env@gmail.com 

20 Trivendra Singh Gangwar trivendra0973@gmail.com 

21 Vandana Sreedharan vandu.sreedharan@gmail.com 

22 Vijay Bhaskar vijaybhaskar@gmail.com 

23 Vikrant Murlidhar Khedikar vikrant.moil@gmail.com 

 

Contact Details:   

 Dr. T.V. Ramachandra, CES (91-080-2293 3099/2293 3503 extn 107, ram@ces.iisc.ernet.in)  

 Ms. Vatsala, CCE (91-080-2293 2247/2293 2491, vatsala@cces.iisc.ernet.in) 


